DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
TOWN & COUNTRY HEATING SUPPLY
COMPANY LIMITED

TOWN & COUNTRY INSURANCE BROKERS LTD

TOWN & COUNTRY LANDSCAPES LIMITED

TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE SERVICES
LIMITED

TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE SERVICES
LIMITED

TOWN & COUNTRY MOVING LIMITED

TOWN AND COUNTRY PILING LTD

TOWN & COUNTRY PROPERTIES
(YORKSHIRE) LTD

TOWN & COUNTRY PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TOWN AND COUNTRY ROOFING AND
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED

TOWN & COUNTRY SALES & LETTINGS
LIMITED

TOWN & COUNTRY SALES & LETTINGS
LIMITED

TOWN & COUNTRY TOURS LIMITED

TOWN & COUNTY CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

TOWN AND COUNTY ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

TOWN AND COUNTY FACTORS LIMITED

TOWN & COUNTY LEISURE LIMITED

TOWN & COUNTY LEISURE LIMITED

TOWN & SUBURBAN INVESTMENTS PLC

TOWN & VILLAGE LETTINGS LIMITED

TOWN & VILLAGE LETTINGS LIMITED

TOWNBRIDGE HOMES LTD.

TOWN CENTRE APARTMENTS LTD

TOWN CENTRE APPS LIMITED

TOWN CENTRE ICE RINKS LTD

TOWN CENTRE PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED

TOWNDATA LIMITED

TOWNDAWN LIMITED

TOWNDOME LIMITED

TOWNDOWN LIMITED

TOWNEASE LIMITED

TOWNEND GARDEN ROOMS LIMITED
TOWNER

TOWN FARM BLETCHINGLEY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

TOWNFIELD COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.
TOWNFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

TOWN FM LIMITED

TOWNGATE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TOWN GREEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TOWN GREEN MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED
TOWNHEAD CHIPPY LIMITED

TOWNHEAD CHIPPY LIMITED

TOWN HEAD FARM PRODUCTS LIMITED
TOWN HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS (SUSSEX)
LIMITED

06005091

07412443
04102519
04486778

04486778

05188122
09825497
11079107

03915547

09552041

11131218

11131218

04414298
06693645

00964313

00535902
01403950
01403950
06739917
05005548
05005548
10554590
08626864
09363149
08833509
09092354
02439741
04438038
03227121
01903967
01703644
10458272
08803625
01857123

09595873
01215200

04235210
06512989
02204571
06035121
09327531
09327531
04910694
02775346
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03/01/2018

08/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

TOWN & COUNTRY HEATING
LIMITED/RAGLAN STOVE SHOP LIMITED
TOWNING PLASTERING LIMITED
TOWNING WHOLESALE & DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED

TOWNLEY VALUATION SERVICES LIMITED
TOWN NEWS LTD

TOWNOCK CONSULTING LIMITED

THE TOWN PLANNING COMPANY (UK)
LIMITED

TOWN PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED
TOWNSEND AGRICULTURE LIMITED
TOWNSEND CONSULTING LIMITED
TOWNSEND FARM BARNS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

TOWNSEND FINANCE LIMITED

TOWNSEND HOME STORES LIMITED
TOWNSEND JACKSON LIMITED
TOWNSENDS (GARAGES) LIMITED
TOWNSHORE LIMITED

TOWNSTATES LIMITED

TOWNSTONE (KEW ROAD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

TOWNSVILLE LIMITED

TOWN WALL EXECUTOR AND TRUSTEE
COMPANY LIMITED

TOWN WHARF (1) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

TOWN WHARFEF (3) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

TOWRY LIMITED

TOWRY ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TOWRY EJ LIMITED

TOWRY FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
TOWRY GROUP LIMITED

TOWRY GROUP LIMITED

TOWRY HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOWRY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TOWRY LAW LIMITED

TOWRY LAW LIMITED

TOWRY NOMINEES LIMITED

TOWRY NOMINEES NO.2 LIMITED
TOWRY PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
TOWRY SERVICES LIMITED

TOWRY THOMPSON LIMITED

TOWSE BROTHERS LIMITED

TOWUL LTD

TOWY GARAGE LIMITED

TOWYN ROAD GARAGE LIMITED
TOXIC MEDICAL LTD

TOXIC MEDICAL LTD

TOXICOLOGY CONSULTING LIMITED
TOXICOLOGY CONSULTING LIMITED
TOXOTIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TOYELLA LIMITED

TOYELLA LIMITED

TOYELLA HOLDINGS LIMITED

08357114

04132026
03838210

05001674
10826997
07833028
07456427

05663927
07477998
09400958
10542685

08480997
09837892
10560902
00449858
03227282
02007268
01323242

07119751
02275001

03161546

03376910

04036499
03268849
03403976
05721344
07108768
07108768
04773122
01179095
01000324
01000324
03883952
07401578
00781047
07401649
07482090
00973334
09925874
00401490
06170884
08982310
08982310
06891619
06891619
04538889
05911501
05911501
09561877
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09/01/2018

07/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

06/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018



