DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
TOWN & COUNTRY HEATING SUPPLY	06005091	(D1)	03/01/2018	TOWN & COUNTRY HEATING	08357114	(B2)	09/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED	00003031	(DI)	03/01/2010	LIMITED/RAGLAN STOVE SHOP LIMITED	00337114	(DZ)	03/01/2010
TOWN & COUNTRY INSURANCE BROKERS LTD	07412443	(D1)	08/01/2018	TOWNING PLASTERING LIMITED	04132026	(D4)	07/01/2018
TOWN & COUNTRY LANDSCAPES LIMITED	04102519	. ,	07/01/2018	TOWNING WHOLESALE & DISTRIBUTION	03838210	. ,	03/01/2018
TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE SERVICES	04486778	. ,	08/01/2018	LIMITED		` ,	
LIMITED				TOWNLEY VALUATION SERVICES LIMITED	05001674	(D4)	04/01/2018
TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE SERVICES	04486778	(C3)	08/01/2018	TOWN NEWS LTD	10826997	(C3)	09/01/2018
LIMITED				TOWNOCK CONSULTING LIMITED	07833028	(D4)	05/01/2018
TOWN & COUNTRY MOVING LIMITED	05188122	. ,	05/01/2018	THE TOWN PLANNING COMPANY (UK)	07456427	(D4)	03/01/2018
TOWN AND COUNTRY PILING LTD	09825497	(D1)	05/01/2018	LIMITED			
TOWN & COUNTRY PROPERTIES	11079107	(C3)	04/01/2018	TOWN PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED	05663927	` '	05/01/2018
(YORKSHIRE) LTD				TOWNSEND AGRICULTURE LIMITED	07477998	. ,	05/01/2018
TOWN & COUNTRY PROPERTY	03915547	(D1)	05/01/2018	TOWNSEND CONSULTING LIMITED	09400958	٠,	03/01/2018
INVESTMENTS LIMITED				TOWNSEND FARM BARNS MANAGEMENT	10542685	(D4)	04/01/2018
TOWN AND COUNTRY ROOFING AND	09552041	(E1)	04/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED				TOWNSEND FINANCE LIMITED	08480997	. ,	09/01/2018
TOWN & COUNTRY SALES & LETTINGS	11131218	(B1)	03/01/2018	TOWNSEND HOME STORES LIMITED	09837892	. ,	04/01/2018
LIMITED				TOWNSEND JACKSON LIMITED	10560902	. ,	08/01/2018
TOWN & COUNTRY SALES & LETTINGS	11131218	(C1)	03/01/2018	TOWNSENDS (GARAGES) LIMITED	00449858	. ,	04/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	TOWNSHORE LIMITED	03227282	. ,	03/01/2018
TOWN & COUNTRY TOURS LIMITED	04414298	. ,	03/01/2018	TOWNSTATES LIMITED	02007268	. ,	03/01/2018
TOWN & COUNTY CLEANING SERVICES	06693645	(C3)	03/01/2018	TOWNSTONE (KEW ROAD) MANAGEMENT	01323242	(C2)	04/01/2018
LIMITED	00001010	<i>(-a)</i>	00/01/0010	COMPANY LIMITED	00440054	/- A	0.5 / 0.5 / 0.04 0
TOWN AND COUNTY ELECTRICAL	00964313	(DI)	08/01/2018	TOWNSVILLE LIMITED	07119751	. ,	06/01/2018
CONTRACTORS LIMITED	00525000	(D1)	04/01/0010	TOWN WALL EXECUTOR AND TRUSTEE	02275001	(D4)	08/01/2018
TOWN AND COUNTY FACTORS LIMITED	00535902	. ,	04/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	00161546	(D1)	02/01/0010
TOWN & COUNTY LEISURE LIMITED TOWN & COUNTY LEISURE LIMITED	01403950		03/01/2018 03/01/2018	TOWN WHARF (1) MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03161546	(DI)	03/01/2018
	01403950 06739917	, - ,	, . ,	LIMITED	02276010	(D1)	03/01/2018
TOWN & SUBURBAN INVESTMENTS PLC			03/01/2018 07/01/2018	TOWN WHARF (3) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03376910	(DI)	03/01/2018
TOWN & VILLAGE LETTINGS LIMITED	05005548	٠, ,	05/01/2018	TOWRY LIMITED	04036499	(02)	04/01/2018
TOWN & VILLAGE LETTINGS LIMITED TOWNBRIDGE HOMES LTD.	05005548 10554590		09/01/2018	TOWRY ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03268849	. ,	05/01/2018
TOWN CENTRE APARTMENTS LTD	08626864		09/01/2018	TOWRY EJ LIMITED	03403976	. ,	04/01/2018
TOWN CENTRE APPS LIMITED	09363149		03/01/2018	TOWRY FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	05721344	. ,	04/01/2018
TOWN CENTRE ICE RINKS LTD	08833509		04/01/2018	TOWRY GROUP LIMITED	07108768		04/01/2018
TOWN CENTRE PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED			03/01/2018	TOWRY GROUP LIMITED	07108768		05/01/2018
TOWNDATA LIMITED	02439741	, ,	05/01/2018	TOWRY HOLDINGS LIMITED	04773122	. ,	04/01/2018
TOWNDAWN LIMITED	04438038	, ,	03/01/2018	TOWRY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2018
TOWNDOME LIMITED	03227121	, ,	03/01/2018	TOWRY LAW LIMITED	01000324		05/01/2018
TOWNDOWN LIMITED	01903967	, ,	04/01/2018	TOWRY LAW LIMITED	01000321	. ,	04/01/2018
TOWNEASE LIMITED	01703644		08/01/2018	TOWRY NOMINEES LIMITED	03883952		04/01/2018
TOWNEND GARDEN ROOMS LIMITED	10458272		04/01/2018	TOWRY NOMINEES NO.2 LIMITED	07401578		05/01/2018
TOWNER	08803625	. ,	03/01/2018	TOWRY PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED	00781047	. ,	04/01/2018
TOWN FARM BLETCHINGLEY MANAGEMENT	01857123	. ,	03/01/2018	TOWRY SERVICES LIMITED	07401649	. ,	04/01/2018
LIMITED		(/	, ,	TOWRY THOMPSON LIMITED	07482090		05/01/2018
TOWNFIELD COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.	09595873	(D1)	05/01/2018	TOWSE BROTHERS LIMITED	00973334		08/01/2018
TOWNFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01215200	. ,	03/01/2018	TOWUL LTD	09925874	. ,	03/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,		TOWY GARAGE LIMITED	00401490	. ,	08/01/2018
TOWN FM LIMITED	04235210	(C2)	03/01/2018		06170884		03/01/2018
TOWNGATE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	06512989	(D1)	05/01/2018	TOXIC MEDICAL LTD	08982310	(D4)	09/01/2018
TOWN GREEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	02204571		08/01/2018	TOXIC MEDICAL LTD	08982310		09/01/2018
TOWN GREEN MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED	06035121	(D4)	03/01/2018	TOXICOLOGY CONSULTING LIMITED	06891619		03/01/2018
TOWNHEAD CHIPPY LIMITED	09327531		04/01/2018	TOXICOLOGY CONSULTING LIMITED	06891619		05/01/2018
TOWNHEAD CHIPPY LIMITED	09327531	(D4)	03/01/2018	TOXOTIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04538889	(C2)	05/01/2018
TOWN HEAD FARM PRODUCTS LIMITED	04910694	(D1)	08/01/2018	TOYELLA LIMITED	05911501	(C3)	08/01/2018
TOWN HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS (SUSSEX)	02775346	(D4)	08/01/2018	TOYELLA LIMITED	05911501	(C3)	08/01/2018
LIMITED				TOYELLA HOLDINGS LIMITED	09561877	(C3)	08/01/2018